
MOTOR FUEL TAX REFUND CLAIMS

11/25/14

Name Address City State Zip Total

1 BECKER, RAYMOND C 468 HIGHWAY 20 W LANCASTER KS 66041 $163.73
2 C E FARMS INC 249 TIMBER RD COURTLAND KS 66939 $271.08
3 CANAAN WELL SERVICE INC 1401 N PARK ST WELLINGTON KS 67152 $131.12
4 D H P INVESTMENTS LTD 212 OLDGRANDE BLVD STE 100 TYLER TX 75703 $129.00
5 ELLIOTT, BLAKE 787 PAINT RD HOPE KS 67451 $1,936.66
6 GEORGE, ELDON W 25012 150 RD LEBANON KS 66952 $49.80
7 HEKELE, MICHAEL F 1184 NE 90TH AVE CLAFLIN KS 67525 $81.00
8 JJ & J INC DBA LAKE PERRY 6506 CHEROKEE LANE OZAWKIE KS 66070 $4,222.80
9 KAHLER, WAYNE 11105 X ROAD MERIDEN KS 66512 $57.00

10 KELLES TRANSPORT SERVICE INC PO BOX 71718 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84171 $322.92
11 KLASSEN INC 922 240TH HILLSBORO KS 67063 $26.52
12 KROB, JOHNNY R 861 240 RD CUBA KS 66940 $84.84
13 MARKLEY, ROBERT E 14602 E 875 RD MOUND CITY KS 66056 $89.40
14 MEYER, RICHARD L 2275 ROAD 30 HARTFORD KS 66854 $132.36
15 NEOSHO COUNTY ROAD AND BRIDGE 515 E 4TH ST ERIE KS 66733 $20,450.43
16 PETERSON FARM & LIVESTOCK INC 10729 S SIMPSON RD ASSARIA KS 67416 $111.18
17 PYLE PETROLEUM INC 212 OLDGRANDE BLVD STE 100 TYLER TX 75703 $291.60
18 ROBBEN, ROBERT F 44025 151ST WEST WICHITA KS 67227 $9,066.71
19 USD 283 PO BOX 87 LONGTON KS 67352 $1,149.61
20 USD 300 PO BOX 721 COLDWATER KS 67029 $695.45
21 USD 444 LITTLE RIVER PO BOX 218 LITTLE RIVER KS 67457 $1,659.53
22 WICHITA COUNTRY CLUB PO BOX 8105 WICHITA KS 67208 $65.64
23 WILDCAT CONCRETE SERV INC PO BOX 750075 TOPEKA KS 66675 $90.46

Grand Total $41,278.82



SMART ADDRESS Location # Handling GAS $ DIESEL $ GASOHOL $ REFUND LESS $15.00 REFUND
SSN or FEIN ID # ID  (3-Digit) CM/RU NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP $0.24 AMT $0.26 AMT $0.24 AMT  SUBTOTAL OR 10% TOTAL 
512443866 0000107227 1 001 RU BECKER, RAYMOND C 468 HIGHWAY 20 W LANCASTER KS 66041 758 $181.92 $0.00 $0.00 $181.92 $18.19 $163.73
481196376 0000258159 1 001 RU C E FARMS INC 249 TIMBER RD COURTLAND KS 66939 1255 $301.20 $0.00 $0.00 $301.20 $30.12 $271.08
462247424 0000463873 1 001 RU CANAAN WELL SERVICE INC 1401 N PARK ST WELLINGTON KS 67152 $0.00 562 $146.12 $0.00 $146.12 $15.00 $131.12
261859201 0000237861 1 001 RU D H P INVESTMENTS LTD 212 OLDGRANDE BLVD  TYLER TX 75703 600 $144.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00 $15.00 $129.00
513605691 0000119865 2 001 RU ELLIOTT, BLAKE 787 PAINT RD HOPE KS 67451 8966 $2,151.84 $0.00 $0.00 $2,151.84 $215.18 $1,936.66
513386579 0000117140 1 001 RU GEORGE, ELDON W 25012 150 RD LEBANON KS 66952 270 $64.80 $0.00 $0.00 $64.80 $15.00 $49.80
511643092 0000099649 1 001 RU HEKELE, MICHAEL F 1184 NE 90TH AVE CLAFLIN KS 67525 400 $96.00 $0.00 $0.00 $96.00 $15.00 $81.00
480994045 0000053188 2 001 RU JJ & J INC DBA LAKE PERRY 6506 CHEROKEE LANE OZAWKIE KS 66070 19,550 $4,692.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,692.00 $469.20 $4,222.80
515346582 0000137222 1 001 RU KAHLER, WAYNE 11105 X ROAD MERIDEN KS 66512 300 $72.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.00 $15.00 $57.00
680496954 0000159202 1 001 RU KELLES TRANSPORT SERVICE INC PO BOX 71718 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84171 $0.00 1380 $358.80 $0.00 $358.80 $35.88 $322.92
480805480 0000049158 1 001 RU KLASSEN INC 922 240TH HILLSBORO KS 67063 173 $41.52 $0.00 $0.00 $41.52 $15.00 $26.52
510467140 0000087468 1 001 RU KROB, JOHNNY R 861 240 RD CUBA KS 66940 416 $99.84 $0.00 $0.00 $99.84 $15.00 $84.84
512385408 0000106679 1 001 RU MARKLEY, ROBERT E 14602 E 875 RD MOUND CITY KS 66056 435 $104.40 $0.00 $0.00 $104.40 $15.00 $89.40
513641276 0000120380 1 001 RU MEYER, RICHARD L 2275 ROAD 30 HARTFORD KS 66854 614 $147.36 $0.00 $0.00 $147.36 $15.00 $132.36
486039430 0000063337 13 001 RU NEOSHO COUNTY ROAD AND BRIDGE 515 E 4TH ST ERIE KS 66733 $0.00 87395 $22,722.70 $0.00 $22,722.70 $2,272.27 $20,450.43
480999244 0000235118 2 001 RU PETERSON FARM & LIVESTOCK INC 10729 S SIMPSON RD ASSARIA KS 67416 100 $24.00 393 $102.18 $0.00 $126.18 $15.00 $111.18
742776306 0000161227 1 001 RU PYLE PETROLEUM INC 212 OLDGRANDE BLVD  TYLER TX 75703 1350 $324.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324.00 $32.40 $291.60
512424438 0000106990 1 001 RU ROBBEN, ROBERT F 44025 151ST WEST WICHITA KS 67227 200 $48.00 38562 $10,026.12 $0.00 $10,074.12 $1,007.41 $9,066.71
480724213 0000047823 1 001 RU USD 283 PO BOX 87 LONGTON KS 67352 704 $168.96 4263 $1,108.38 $0.00 $1,277.34 $127.73 $1,149.61
480722656 0000477799 1 001 RU USD 300 PO BOX 721 COLDWATER KS 67029 $0.00 2972 $772.72 $0.00 $772.72 $77.27 $695.45
480720251 0000047676 1 001 RU USD 444 LITTLE RIVER PO BOX 218 LITTLE RIVER KS 67457 7683 $1,843.92 $0.00 $0.00 $1,843.92 $184.39 $1,659.53
480477370 0000046187 3 001 RU WICHITA COUNTRY CLUB PO BOX 8105 WICHITA KS 67208 336 $80.64 $0.00 $0.00 $80.64 $15.00 $65.64
481127219 0000056690 1 001 RU WILDCAT CONCRETE SERV INC PO BOX 750075 TOPEKA KS 66675 70 $16.80 341 $88.66 $0.00 $105.46 $15.00 $90.46

TOTALS 44,180 $10,603.20 135,868 $35,325.68 0 $0.00 $45,928.88 $4,650.06 $41,278.82
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